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1. vanadvAnwnaly (General Education) 30 #ihefn

$18%0VINUNANGATIANTIUAEATU NN

Aenssulni)

I¥a o MU AyrUsAunau
- 5189%23Y1 o NI r .
U1 NUIBYNA NIDNUAITUNY
NgUYIN1WDINGE (9 MiIwhin)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NFUVIYIUIMNNBLIVIAN (21 niaefin)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
53U 30 NN
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2. BUIAVANIE (Engineering Courses) 98 %U8A#

2.1 ngadvunu (Core Courses) 45 wiigfin

211 @ IngeansuarAlinAEn LI 18 vleie

. i SR\ Vel AdsAunau
EVGRLE S18923UN o | e . & .
wuBNA WIDWUANG
MA 105 | Calculus | 3 -
MA 106 | Calculus Il 3 aouldl MA 105 %38
UMY
MA 107 | Calculus I 3 aould MA 106
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 -
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 -
PH 103 | General Physics Il 3 -
57U 18 nuene
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2.1.2  nguAYIMmINTsuugu (Core Courses) 27 nihgin

. i U yrdsAunau
INEAIVN INYYBIUYI Coa LNIM - X v
KBUWYNA NIDNUAIUNY
ME 121 | Engineering Materials 3 -
ME 151 | Engineering Drawing 3 -
ME 222 | Engineering Mechanics Principles 3 aoull MA 105
CS 122 | Computer Programming 3 -
FE 211 | Electric Circuit Theory 3 aoula PH 103
EE 212 | Electric Circuit Laboratory 1 aouls EE 211 %39
SgUAIUANY
FE 324 | Control System 3 aoula IE 221 wise
SguAIUAY
FE 325 | Control System Laboratory 1 aouldl EE 324 %39
SguAIUANY
EL 231 | Electronics and Digital System 3 aoula PH 103
Fundamental
FL 232 | Electronics and Digital System 1 aould EL 231 %39
Fundamental Laboratory SguAUAY
IE 221 | Engineering Mathematics 3 aoula MA 107
33U 27
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2.2 AHAVNANE - AU 53 Mdenn

221 n@advenizau-UsAu (Major Courses) 50 vitagin
o i SR\ Vel AdsAunau
INEIUN IYYBIVN Do N3N - X v
NBUIB-NA NIDNUAINY
EE 221 | Electric Circuit Analysis 3 aoula EE 211
EE 312 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion 3 aoula EE 211
FE 313 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion 1 aould EE 312 %30 158U
Laboratory AIUA Y
EE 314 | Electrical Machines Control 3 aoula EE 312
FE 315 | Electrical Machines Control Laboratory 1 aoula EE 314 %39 150U
AIUA Y
EE 331 | Signals and Systems 3 -
EE 326 | Electrical Power Systems 3 aould EE 221
EE 351 | Electromagnetic Fields and Waves 3 aould PH 103 uay
MA 107 vi38138UAUA
fiu
FE 412 | Electrical Power Systems Analysis 3 aoulel EE 326
EE 413 | Electric Power Plant and Substations 3 aould EE 312
EE 416 | Energy Storage System 3 aoula EE 326
FE 431 | Electrical System Design 3 aouls EE 312 %30 130U
AIUA Y
EE 435 | High Voltage Engineering 3 aoula EE 351
EL 315 | Microcontroller Based System 3 aoulel CS 122 uaz EL
231
EL 316 | Microcontroller Based System Laboratory 1 aoula EL 315 %30 130U
AIUANY
EL 353 | Electrical Instruments and Measurements 3 aoula EE 211
EL 434 | Power Electronics 3 aouls EL231
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o 4. SR\ Vel AdsAunau
INAIV 3YVDIUN Do- tN3IM - X v
NUIBNA NIDNUAIUY
gusunauN1sAnEILUUUNR
EE 481 | Electrical Engineering Project | 2 Snfnundul 4 was
IpsveudAnngaou
EE 482 | Electrical Engineering Project |l 2 aould EE 481
EE 497 | Engineering Practices 1 -
fuSuLNUNTANBIMUUENARANY
EE 483 | Electrical Engineering Project for 2 aouldl EE 498
Cooperative Education
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -

nanansuUSaIns Auglmnssumans dnisdnel 2565 /11



222  ngvIaNIEaL-aen (Major Electives) 3 vthgin
MU AyrUsAunau
INAIY 518%03 g | N3N
nin vianuaug
EE 415 | Electrical Project Management 3 -
EE 418 | Renewable Energy 3 gould EE 211
Introduction to Data Analysis and Artificial
EE 419 3 -
Intelligence
EE 433 | Illumination Engineering 3 -
EE 436 | Electrical Safety 3 aould EE 211
EE 438 | Power System Protection 3 aould EE 312
EE 441 | Energy Conservation and Management 3 aould EE 312
EE 443 | Advance Electrical and Renewable Energy 3 aould EE 441
System
EE 493 | Selected Topics in Electrical Engineering | 3 lasveydRnninii
2AIV
FE 499 | Selected Topics in Electrical Engineering Il 3 lasveudAnninii
AV
EE 494 | Electric Vehicles 3 losuandifanimii
2PV
EE 495 | Special Problems in Electrical Engineering | 3 Kusedviimmvun
wazlasuaudFan
Wntinn1AIY
EE 496 | Special Problems in Electrical Engineering Il 3 Nuseiviinvun
wazlasuaudFan
WA
IE 311 | Probability and Engineering Statistics 3 aould MA 105
IE 314 | Emerging Technology in Engineering 3 -
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 -
IE 414 | Startup Opportunity and Planning 3 -
IE 415 | Entrepreneurial Practicum 3 -
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U FvUsAUnNaU
IWEIVN 5183039 wiqy | 1NN
n vianuaug
EL 466 | Cloud and Sensor Networks 3 aouls EE 331
EL 467 | Internet of Things 3 aoula EL 231
ANTULNUNNSAN I UUANRNIANEN
EE 498 | Cooperative Education in Electrical Engineering 3 CO 301
59U 3 nene

3. NUINIYARNLES (Free Electives) 6 Minenn

va) VY & a I ]
Azl duIvIdeNES

tndnwrzdaadonseuseindunteaeuluunninerdensavmlitesndi 6 wiiedn v3e

.- .. U v 1U9AUnaU
IRAIYN 318%03U1 o | o )
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(3AINTTUABUNAADTUALYULUA)

1. vanadvAnwnaly (General Education) 30 #ihefn

I¥a o MU AyrUsAunau
- 5189%23Y1 o NI r .
U1 nuUB-NA NIDNUAITUNY
NgUYIN1WDINGE (9 MiIwhin)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NFUVIYIUIMINNBLIVIAN (21 iaefin)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
53U 30 NN
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2. BUIAVANIE (Engineering Courses) 104 %U18A#
2.1 nRUIYUNY 46 NUIBNA

211 @R IngIeansuarANinAEnTNLgIY 21 vIehe

MUY Jy1UsAUnau
IWEIY 518703 g | N3
n viaiuaug
MA 105 | Calculus | 3 -
MA 106 | Calculus Il 3 aouls MA 105
vIBlsgumIUANY
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 -
CH 103 | Laboratory in General Chemistry 1 -
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 -
PH 103 | General Physics |l 3 -
PH 107 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 -
PH 108 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 aouldl PH 103
38 1SeUAIUATY
IE 211 | Mathematics for Computer and Robotics 3 aoula MA 106
Engineering
59U 21 VYo Rl
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2.1.2  n@uI¥3ImInssuiugu (Core Courses) 25 visoannafiny) 25 vulgin

o i U AyrdsAunau
INEIUN I1YYBIVYN Coa LNIM - X v
NBUIB-NA NIDNUAINY
ME 153 | Engineering Drawing and Mechanical 3 -
Design
CE 111 | Fundamental Computer Laboratory 1 -
CS 122 | Computer Programming 3 -
EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 -
EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics Laboratory 1 aoula EL 214
VIBLIEUAIUANY
EL 216 | Electronics for Computer and Robotics 3 aould PH 103
Engineering
EL 217 | Electronics for Computer and Robotics 1 aould EL 216
Engineering Laboratory w‘%aﬁaumu@ﬁ’u
IE 311 | Probability and Engineering Statistics 3 aould MA 106
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 -
IE 325 | Automation System and Control 3 aoulsl EL 216
IE 326 | Automation System and Control 1 aouldl IE 325 139
Laboratory \SguAIUAY
Uni 521 25 VRl
aufafne I 25 nUwhn
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2.2 NI uamIzAU 58 miein

221 n@udvenizeu-UsAu (Major Courses) 52 viseaniaiinyn 52 nuiegin
o i MUY FyrdsAunau
SWHIY 518%031 . _ | wnin oz 3
g WIBNWUAINS

nausiaulsuaranlnenssupauiiames (18 wiiein)

CE 222
EL 253

EL 255

EL 311
EL 314

EL 325
EL 326

EL 454

Computer Organization and Architecture

Digital System Fundamental

Digital System Fundamental Laboratory

Microprocessor System

Microprocessor System Laboratory

Introduction to Sensors Actuators
Introduction to Sensors Actuators
Laboratory

Embedded System

naulAT3A5NUFIUYRITEUY (16 Niedn)

CE 313
CE 314
CE 315

CE 318

CE 323
CE 411

Operating System
Data Communication Principles

Computer Network

Computer Network Laboratory

Database and Data Mining

Software Engineering

naunAluladuazisn1snwenduls (11 wuas

CE 223
CE 311
CE 312

in)
Computer Programming |I
Data Structure and Algorithm
Data Structure and Algorithm Laboratory

3 -
3 aoula EL 214
%90 EL 216

1 aouls EL 253
vIBlsEUmIUANY

3 aould EL 253

1 aoula EL 311
vsLEuUAIUANY

3 aould EL 216

1 aoula EL 325
visLEUAIUANY

3 -

3 aoulsl CE 222

3 -

3 aould EL 214

way EL 253

1 aoula CE 315
viseLsEuAIUANY

3 aoula CE 311

3 aouls CE 311

3 aould CS 122

3 aoula CS 122

d@aule CE 311

[y

visLsEUAIUANY

nanansUSaIR3 AugIAmINTIUAmEnS Un1sfinen 2565 /17



. i U FyrdsAunau
INEAIVN INYYBIUYN DA LNIM - & Y
BUWBNA NIDNUAIUY
CE 321 | Object-Oriented Design and Programming 3 aould CE 223
CE 322 | Object-Oriented Design and 1 aouls CE 321
Programming Laboratory VIBlsEUAIUANY
ngumelulaBifiesuyszynd (7 vaein)
WNUNSAN B UUUNALAZUNUNSAN B UUANAT
CE 437 | Principles of Robotics 3 aould IE 211
ey IE 325
WNUATIANYILUUUNG
CE 481+ Computer and Robotics Engineering Project Lﬁuﬁﬂﬁﬂw’l%’juﬂ
| 2 7i 4 uaglésu
auilAINLaou
Computer and Robotics Engineering Project
CE 482* 2 aaule CE 481
Il
WNUNIIANYILUUARNIANY)
CE 483 | Computer and Robotics Engineering Project 1 aould CE 498
for Cooperative Education
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -
UszaUNMIANIAEUIL (0 RUILAA)
CE 497* | Engineering Practices 0 -
Und 52 nene
anfafnw 92 52 nueAn
nuewe ey aniafnulifesey CE 481, CE 482, CE 497
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2.2.2  n@advaniau-iaen (Major Electives) 6 Wspaniafing 6 iiefin

o 4L U yrdsAunau
INEIUN IYYBIUN Coa LNIN . v
NBUIB-NA NIDNUAINY
CE 101 Digital Literacy 3 -
CE 102 | Technology in Modern Computer 3 -
CE 316 | Advanced Computer Network 3 aoula CE 315
CE 317 | Web Server and Internet Technology 3 aould CE 315
vIBlsgumIUANY
CE 325 | Introduction to Parallel Programming 3 aould IE 211
CE 326 | Robot Control System 3 aould IE 211
CE 327 | Robot Operating System 3 aould CE 223
CE 431 | Compiler 3 aouls CE 311
ey CE 313
CE 432 | Computer Hardware Design 3 aoula CE 222
CE 433 | Information System Analysis and 3 aouls CE 311
Design
CE 434 | Neural Network and Artificial 3 asuldl IE 211
Intelligent
CE 435 Image Processing and Pattern 3 gould IE 211
Recognition ey CE 311
CE 436 | Computer Crime and Security 3 aould CE 222
ey CE 313
CE 438 | Computer-Human Interfaces 3 aoula CE 313
CE 439 | Multimedia Communication 3 aoula CE 314
CE 440 | Algorithm Analysis 3 aouls CE 311
CE 441 | Computer Aided Design and 3 aouls ME 153
Manufacturing e MA 106
CE 442 | Advanced Computer Organization 3 aoula CE 222
and Architecture
CE 443 | Advanced Database Design 3 aouls CE 323
CE 444 | Advanced Operating System 3 aould CE 313

nangnsUSyens angdmnssumans Un1sAnwl 2565 /19



o i U JyrdsAunau
INEIUN I1YYBIVYN DA LNIM - 2 v
BUWBNA NIDNUAITNY
CE 445 | Embedded Microcontroller Design 3 aould EL 311
g EL 253
CE 446 | System Software 3 aouls CE 313
wag CE 321
CE 447 | Theory of Computation 3 aould CE 311
wag IE 211
CE 448 | Natural Language Processing 3 gould IE 211
CE 449 | Computer Vision 3 aould CE 311
wag IE 211
CE 450 Integrated Circuits 3 aouls EL 253
CE 451 Big Data Technology 3 aouls CE 323
CE 452 | Cloud and Sensor Networks 3 aoula CE 314
CE 453 | Internet of Things 3 aauldl EL 253
CE 454 | Mobile Application Development 3 gould CS 122
CE 455 | Machine Learning and Application 3 aould CE 323
CE 456 | Enterprise System and Application 3 aoula CE 313
CE 461 | Robot World 3 -
CE 462 | Big data analysis 3 -
CE 463 | Business analytics and its application 3 -
CE 464 | Thinking like a Human 3 -
CE 493 | Selected Topics in Computer and 3 Kus1eynfisvun
Robotics Engineering | wazlisuaudFan
WIINNIAIY
CE 494 | Selected Topics in Computer and 3 HueiTfisaviue
Robotics Engineering I wazlasuoudRan
WINIAIY
CE 495 | Special Problems in Computer and 3 Kus1eynfisvun
Robotics Engineering | wazlasuoudRan
WA

20\ vianansuSuans Auglmnssumans Unisdnel 2565



CE 496 | Special Problems in Computer and 3 NI isvue
Robotics Engineering I wazlisuaudFan
WINRUINIAIY
. i U JyrdsAunau
INEIUN I1YYBIVYN Coa L3N - X v
KBUIB-NA NIDNUAINY
EL 433 | Digital Signal Processing 3 -
EL 435 | Basic VLSI Design 3 aould EL 214
IE 314 | Emerging Technology in Engineering 3 -
IE 315 | System safety and ISOs 3 -
IE 414 | Startup Opportunity and Planning 3 -
IE 415 | Entrepreneurial Practicum 3 -
IE 421 | Engineering Economics 3 aouls MA 105
LHUANSANWILUUERN AN
CE 498 | Cooperative Education in Computer and 6 goula CO 301
Robotics Engineering
Uni - 571 6 VYo il
avfafinyl 9 6 nhenn

newn  dmsuaniafine deadeniseu 1 3vil : CE 498

3. BUINIVLANLES (Free Electives) 6 wunens
o = v a = a A aAa a ) Vv ' ' a =
unmmwmmLaaﬂLiaui’mmauwLﬂmamﬂ,umm’mmam‘;qmwvl,muaamﬂ 6 WUILNH K30

was) ¥ & a A ]
Anzaullviluividenias

v oa o AU Fy1UeAUnau
SV GRLE) 5183231 o LISH " }
“uene VELITIG Rt

93 6 PUILAR

FUIUNUIYANNADISUNIEY 140 NUILAR
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(BANTSULARTLAULAZLIULAN DT NULIUA)

1. vanadvAnwnaly (General Education) 30 #ihefn

I¥a o MU AyrUsAunau
- 5189%23Y1 o NI r .
U1 nuUB-NA NIDNUAITUNY
NgUYIN1WDINGE (9 MiIwhin)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NFUVIYIUIMINNBLIVIAN (21 iaefin)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
53U 30 NN

nanansUSans Auglmnssumans Unisdnel 2565




2. BUIAVANTE (Engineering Courses) 98 #iaeAn
2.1 naudNY 49 nUlein

211 @Y IngIemansuarANnAEn LI 16 vulehe

. 4L SR\ Vel FyrdsAunau
SV S92 o 1NN oy .
Yd8nn Vi UAY;

MA 108 | Calculus | 3 -
MA 109 | Calculus Il 3 aaula MA 108

[

vsLEuUAIUANY

CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 -
PH 105 | Modern Physics 3 -
PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics 1 -
IE 212 | Mathematics for Multimedia and 3 gouls MA 109

Entertainment Engineering

594 16 NUIYAR
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2.1.2 mju%ﬁmmiuﬁugm (Core Courses) 33 wiqenn
o 4L U AyrdsAunau
INEIUN IYYBIUN LA LNIM " v
nuB-NA NIDNUAIUY
ME 152 | Engineering Drawing and Modeling 3 -
MI 121 | Creative Multimedia Skill 3 -
MI 122 | Computer System and Multimedia 3 -
Communication
MI 212 | Sound and Signal Theory 3 -
MI 213 | Multimedia Programming 3 -
MI 222 | Multimedia Production 3 LABLSYU MI 121
Ml 223 | Multimedia Production Laboratory 1 LABLSEY MI 222
UIBLIBUAIUANY
MI 227 | Creative Thinking and Design 3 -
EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 -
EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 1 dould EL 214
Laboratory vIBlsgumIUANY
EL 226 | Digital System for Light and Sound 3 aoulsl EL 214
EL 227 | Digital System for Light and Sound 1 aouls EL 226
Laboratory vIBlsgumIUANY
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 -
pieH 33 nein

1935 ANLIFINTSUAIARNS UNISANYI 2565



2.2 NI NanIzAu-U3AU (Major Courses) 37 w3annafnel 34 wiein

5 U FyrdsAunau
e 4. . Lng
- I1YYBIVYN a%eld!
U1 - 12 - X Y
A NIDNUAITUY
MI 123 | The Art of Storytelling 3 -
MI 214 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation | 3 aould Ml 121 %59
SguAIUAiu
MI 215 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation 1 goula MI 214
Laboratory | V38L38UAIUE
MI 225 | Programming and Scripting 3 aould MI 213
MI 226 | Programming and Scripting Laboratory 1 aoula MI 225
vIBlsEumIUANY
MI 228 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation Il 3 goula MI 214
MI 229 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation 1 aoula MI 228
Laboratory i WIBLTIUAIUATY
MI 316 | Entertainment Technology 3 aoula MI 122
MI 317 | Introduction to Live and Event Entertainment 3 aoula MI 227
MI 325 | New Media : Ideas and Applications 3 aoula MI 121
MI 326 | Music and Sound Appreciation 3 aoula MI 212
MI 327 | Introduction to Hardware Creator 3 aouls MI 122
MI 328 | Entertainment Live and Event Design 3 aoula MI 317
Ml Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering 2 Fuindneduli auas
ag1*
Project | (EmiuskunsAnwuuUn) IosveudAnngaeu
M .
480" Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering 2 goula Ml 481
Project Il (§%SUBkuUNISANWILUUUNG)
M .
153" Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering 1 aoula MI 498

Project for Cooperative Education

(AMSULHUNISANYILUUENNANE)

nangnsUSye s angdmnssuans UnisAnwl 2565 /25



MI | Engineering Practices (§15ULKNUNSANBILUY 0 -
497* | Un#)

Unh 59U 37 PUILAR

annaAnyl 571 34 PUILAR

VUBWR @NSUaNNafne) faadaniseu - MI 481, MI 482, Ml 497
- 9

@ nsuannafine) Aeasey : MI 483

2.3 AT NANIEAU-LGRN (Major Electives) 12 w3paniafinw 15 mieha

. 4L U v 1UsAUnau
INEIUN IYYBIUN Doa LNIN - X v
KUWB-NA NIDNUAIUNY
MI 454 | Introduction to Audio Engineering and 3 -
Music Theory
MI 455 | Audio Equipment 3 -
MI 456 | Audio Mixing Techniques 3 -
MI 457 | Audio Recording Techniques 3 -
MI 458 | Sound Design 3 -
MI 459 | Internet of Things 3 aauls MI 327
Ml 460 | Digital Audio Workstation and Application 3 -
Ml 461 | Advanced Studio Studies 3 -
Ml 462 | Acoustics 3 -
MI 463 | Visual and Light System 3 -
MI 464 | Stage Flying and Rigging Technology 3 -
MI 465 | Mixed Reality 3 -
MI 466 | Dynamic Simulation 3 -
Ml 467 | Advanced Plug-Ins Programming 3 -
MI 468 | Live and Event Planning and Management 3 -
MI 469 | UX and Ul Design 3 -
MI 470 | Mobile Application Programming 3 -
MI 493 | Selected Topics in Multimedia 3 Kusedviidviun
and Entertainment | wazlisuaudan
VieYavahkle

26\ vianansuSuans Auglmnssumans Unisanel 2565



MI 494 | Selected Topics in Multimedia 3 Kusedviidviun
and Entertainment || wazlisuaudAan
Wninnie
MUY y1UsAunaU
IRAIY 18303 Woy | N3N
nn vianuaug
MI 495 | Special Problems in Multimedia 3 NI viun
and Entertainment | waglasuaudFAan
WA IAIY
MI 496 | Special Problems in Multimedia 3 NI viun
and Entertainment |l waglasuaudAan
WA IAIY
IE 314 | Emerging Technology in Engineering 3 -
IE 414 | Startup Opportunity and Planning 3 -
IE 415 | Entrepreneurial Practicum 3 -
A NTULNUNITANLUUARNIAN YN
CO 301" | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -
MI 498" | Cooperative Education in Multimedia 6 aauld CO 301
and Entertainment
Unil 57U 12 aVelal
annafnyn 923 15 VeIl

UUER @NSUaNnafnen feddanseu - Ml 498, CO 301
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3. nUINIVNADNLES (Free Electives) 6 ®uaene
HnAnwagReudonssuldona@snuwalitesnin 6 nuwAnanIgmee Midnaeuly

a LY uas ¥ @ a A ]
UATINYIQYUNTANN LLazﬂzuzmgmimﬂmﬁzﬂl,aamai

o i U AYIUIAUNDU
SHaEIYN S18%973%" o SN \ 3
UUIYNAN vIoNUANS

74 6 NUIYAR

[V %
Y

TUUNNUANNADUTIUNIEY 134 KUIe
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1. vanadvAnwnaly (General Education) 30 #ihefn

$18%0VINUNANGATIANTIUAEATU NN

(Ganssudyaruszavguazinginisdoys)

I¥a o MU AyrUsAunau
- 5189%23Y1 o NI r .
U1 nuUB-NA NIDNUAITUNY
NgUYIN1WDINGE (9 MiIwhin)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NFUVIYIUIMINNBLIVIAN (21 iaefin)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
53U 30 NN
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2. BUIAVANIE (Engineering Courses) 100 %U8AH
2.1 ngadvunu (Core Course) 48 1u3enn

211 @Y IngIemansuarANnAEn LI 16 vulehe

. 4L U AdsAunau
TUHIY 3183931 L WA ” .
VUBNA WIBNWUAIUS
MA 108 | Calculus | 3 -
MA 109 | Calculus Ii 3 aoulsl MA 108
VIBLIEUAIUANY
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 -
PH 105 | Modern Physics 3 -
PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics 1 aould PH 105
%39 L38UAIUA Y
IE 213 | Mathematics for Artificial Intelligence 3 aoulsl MA 109
Engineering and Data Science
32 16 NI
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2.1.2 @y ImnssuiugIe 32 vihein

o 4L U AyrdsAunau
INEIUN IYYBIUN LA bN3IN " v
nuB-NA NIDNUAIUY
ME 154 | Engineering Drawing 3 -
AIE 121 | Real-Life Data Challenges 3 -
AIE 122 | Computer System and Data Communication 3 -
AlE 213 | Computer Programming 3 -
AIE 221 | Business Analytics and Data Visualization 3 -
AlE 222 | Business Intelligence 3 -
EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 -
EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics Laboratory 1 goula EL214

139 L3UUAIVA

[y

U
EL 253 | Digital System Fundamental 3 aouls EL 214
EL 256 | Digital System Fundamental Laboratory 1 aouldl EL 253
vIBlsgumIUANY

IE 316 | Probability and Statistics for Artificial 3 -

Intellisence Engineering and Data Science

IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 -

94 32 NUIBAR
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2.2 A IanIzau-UIAu (Major Courses) 40 1it3gfin

. 4L U JyrdsAunau
INEIUN IYYBIUN Coa L3N - X v
NBUIB-NA NIDNUAINY
AIE 211 | Digital Marketing 3 -
AlE 212 | Statistical Data Design and Collection 3 -
AIE 223 | Artificial Intelligence 3 -
AIE 225 | Programming for Artificial Intelligence 3 aould AIE 213
Engineering and Data Science
AIE 311 | Data Structure and Algorithm 3 -
AlE 312 | Web Technology 3 -
AIE 313 | Database System 3 -
AIE 314 | Data Preparation and Data Mining 3 goula AIE 213
AIE 315 | Data Preparation and Data Mining Laboratory 1 aoula AIE 314
vIBlsEUmIUANY
AIE 321 | Big Data Processing and Analytics 3 aoulsl AIE 311
38 \S8UAIUANY
AIE 322 | Supervised Machine Learning 3 aouls IE 213
AIE 323 | Supervised Machine Learning Laboratory 1 aoula AIE 322
38 \38UAIUANY
AIE 324 | Unsupervised Machine Learning 3 aouls IE 213
AIE 325 | Unsupervised Machine Learning Laboratory 1 aoula AIE 324
w39 [eumueiu
AUFULNUNISANLUUUNG
AIE 481 | Artificial Intelligence Engineering and 2 Lﬂuﬁﬂﬁﬂwﬂ%uﬂﬁ 4
Data Science Project | waglasuandRnngaou
AIE 482 | Artificial Intelligence Engineering and 2 aoula AIE 481
Data Science Project |l
AIE 497 | Engineering Practices 0 -
ANTUBHUNIIANLUUANTAAN N
AIE 483 | Artificial Intelligence Engineering and 1 aouldl AIE 498
Data Science Project for Cooperative Education
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CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -
3 40 ATeinld
2.3 NI IaNITAIU-Gen (Major Electives) 12 %uq8An

q

CY

Uun

= = a [ ! ! a a U ! d"’
Anwraunsadeniseulitesni 12 vileinansieivsemeliil

. 4L MUY Jy1UsAUnau
INEIUN IYYBIUN . L3N - 2 v
NBUIB-NH NIDNUAITNY
AIE 411 | Software Engineering 3 aoula AIE 311
AIE 412 | Image Processing and Pattern Recognition 3 aouls MA 109
AIE 421 | Data Security and Protection 3 gould AIE 122
AlIE 454 | Advanced Database Design 3 aould AIE 313
AIE 455 | Natural Language Processing 3 gouls MA 109
AIE 456 | Big Data Technology 3 aoula AIE 313
AIE 457 | Cloud and Sensor Networks 3 aould AIE 122
AIE 458 | Mobile Application Development 3 aoula AIE 213
AIE 459 | Internet of Things 3 aoulsl EL 214
AIE 460 | Enterprise System and Application 3 -
AIE 461 | Applied Data Analytics 3 -
AIE 462 | Advance Data Mining and Data Warehouse 3 -
AIE 463 | Agile and Scrum Process 3 -
AIE 464 | Applied Artificial Intelligence 3 -
AIE 465 | Artificial Intelligence in Marketing 3 -
AIE 466 | Artificial Intelligence in Robotics 3 -
AlE 467 | Information System Analysis and Design 3 -
AIE 468 | Robotic Process Automation 3 -
AIE 493 | Selected Topics in Artificial Intelligence 3 Husedufisvunuazle
Engineering and Data Science | SueaudRanTItnIAIY)
AIE 494 | Selected Topics in Artificial Intelligence 3 Kusedviiiuauagle
Engineering and Data Science | SuaugdiRNImtnAIY
AIE 495 | Special Problems in Artificial Intelligence 3 Kusedviiiuauagle
Engineering and Data Science | SueudiRNiImtinAIY
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AlE 496

Special Problems in Artificial Intelligence 3

Engineering and Data Science |l

NUSIEATINNAUALAE Lo

SuayRanTImtnIAIY

1935 ANLIFINTSUAIARNS UNISANYI 2565

~
QD
)
N
3
all
(el
aN
P
2



. i 31U AdeAunau
INEIU IYYBIVN .- N3N - X Y
NUB-NA NIDNUAIUY
IE 314 | Emerging Technology in Engineering 3 -
IE 315 | System Safety and ISOs 3 -
IE 414 | Startup Opportunity and Planning 3 -
IE 415 | Entrepreneurial Practicum 3 -
IE 421 | Engineering Economics 3 aouls MA 108
A ULNUNISISIULUUAVAIAN Y
AIE 498 | Cooperative Education in Artificial Intelligence 6 aoula CO 301
Engineering and Data Science
Pl 12 VYo Rl

3. wuAIvLaaniEs (Free Electives) 6 nuaunn
UnAnwazdeudonisewividena@siuuailitesnin 6 wileAnanlmaegiilnaouly

UMIVRIAEN NN LazauzoylR i luividonias

v a 4L U FuUsAUNDY
SHEIYN S18%83%" o LNSH a 3
Muenn VELITIG Rt

74 6 NUIBAR

[V
Y

FIUIUNUIYAANADUSIUNIEY 136 UUILAR
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Lqumiﬁﬂmmwﬁngm

AEAAINTTUANENT
anundanssulnin
T 1
First Semester 1/1 2565
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auna | Und | @una | Und | @nna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3 - - - -
ME 151 | Engineering Drawing 3 3 - - - -
6 6 - - - -
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title ‘a;lu 1/1 5;‘14! 1/2 i:u 2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 3 3 3 - -
MA 105 | Calculus | 3 3 3 3 - -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3 - -
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 3 3 3 - -
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning - - 3 3 - -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3 3 3 - -
15 15 18 18 - -
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Second Semester

Course Course Title WU 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | ania | Un@ | @una
ME 121 | Engineering Materials 3 3 3 3 3 3
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 3 3 3 3 3
MA 106 | Calculus I 3 3 3 3 3 3
PH 103 | General Physics |l 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3 - -
MA 105 | Calculus | - - - - 3 3
EN 102 | Social English 3 3 3 3 3 3

21 21 21 21 21 21

Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnR | @nna | Un@ | a@nia
ME 151 | Engineering Drawing - - 3 3 3 3
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning - - - - 3 3
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life - - - - 3 3

- - 3 3 9 9
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a#1913a79n55u NN

PUUIN 2

First Semester 2566
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
MA 107 | Calculus Il 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 211 | Electric Circuit Theory 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 212 | Electric Circuit Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EL 231 | Electronics and Digital System Fundamental 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 232 | Electronics and Digital System Fundamental 1 1 1 1 1 1
Laboratory
EN 103 | Global English 3 3 3 3 - -
CS 122 | Computer Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3
PH 101 | General Physics | - - - - 3 3
EN 101 | Everyday English - - - - 3 3
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3 - -
20 20 20 20 20 20
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Second Semester

Course Course Title WU 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | ania | Un@ | @una
EE 221 | Electric Circuit Analysis 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 221 | Engineering Mathematics 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 315 | Microcontroller Based System 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 316 | Microcontroller Based System Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EE 351 | Electromagnetic Fields and Waves 3 3 3 3 3 3
ME 222 | Engineering Mechanics Principles 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation - - - - 3 3
GE106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3 3 - 3
Development
EN 103 | Global English - - - - 3 -
19 19 19 19 22 22
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a#1913a79n55u NN

FUUN 3

First Semester 2567

Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna

EE 312 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion 3 3 3 3 3 3

EE 313 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion 1 1 1 1 1 1
Laboratory

EE 326 | Electrical Power Systems 3 3 3 3 3 3

EL 353 | Electrical Instruments and Measurements 3 3 3 3 3 3

GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable - - - - 3 -
Development

EL 434 | Power Electronics 3 3 3 3 - 3

EE 431 | Electrical System Design - 3 - 3 - 3

EE 435 | High Voltage Engineering - 3 - 3 - 3

GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues - - - - 3 3

13 19 13 19 16 22
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Second Semester

Course Course Title WU 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | ania | Un@ | @una
EE 314 | Electrical Machines Control 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 315 | Electrical Machines Control Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EE 331 | Signals and Systems 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 324 | Control System 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 325 | Control System Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EE 412 | Electrical Power Systems Analysis 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills - - - - 3 3
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education - 3 - 3 - 3

14 17 14 17 17 20

Summer Session

Course Course Title ‘é‘u 1/1 ':;'u 1/2 q'u 2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | ania | UnA | @una
EE 497 | Engineering Practices 1 - 1 - 1 -

1 - 1 - 1 -
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a#1913a79n55u NN

JuUN 4

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
EE 431 | Electrical System Design 3 - 3 - 3 -
EE 435 | High Voltage Engineering 3 - 3 - 3 -
EE 481 | Electrical Engineering Project | 2 - 2 - 2 -
Major Elective 3 - 3 - 3 -
Free Elective 3 - 3 - - -
EL 434 | Power Electronics - - - - 3 -
EE 498 | Cooperative Education in Electrical - 3 - 3 - 3
Engineering
14 3 14 3 14 3
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | @una | UnA | @una | Und | a@nia
EE 482 | Electrical Engineering Project I 2 - 2 - 2 -
EE 413 | Electric Power Plant and Substations 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 416 | Energy Storage System 3 3 3 3 3 3
Free Elective 3 3 3 3 3 3
Free Elective - 3 - 3 3 3
EE 483 | Electrical Engineering Project for Cooperative - 2 - 2 - 2
Education
EN 103 | Global English - - - - - 3
11 14 11 14 14 17
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WHUNSANYINAUNENGAS
AMZIAINTTUAENS

A1913913AINTTUABNN A TUATYUEUA

FuUR 1
First Semester 1/1 2565
Course Course Title
Number

ME 153 | Engineering Drawing and Mechanical Design

GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

First Semester 1/2

Course Course Title

Number

GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

EN 101 | Everyday English

PH 101 | General Physics |

PH 107 | Laboratory in General Physics |

GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life

GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues

MA 105 | Calculus |

a
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Second Semester

Course Course Title

Number

GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues

GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills
EN 102 | Social English

MA 106 | Calculus I

PH 103 | General Physics |l

PH 108 | Laboratory in General Physics |l

MA 105 | Calculus |

EN 101 | Everyday English

Summer Session

Course Course Title

Number

ME 153 | Engineering Drawing and Mechanical Design
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life

MA 106 | Calculus I
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8191391 3AINTTUABNN MBI UATUEUA

JUIN 2

First Semester 2566

Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2

Number Un@d | @nna | Un@ | avia | Un@ | @una

IE 211 | Mathematics for Computer and Robotics 3 3 3 3 3 3
Engineering

EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 3 3 3 3 3

EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
Electronics for Computer and Robotics

EL 216 3 3 3 3 3 3
Engineering

EL 217 | Electronics for Computer and Robotics 1 1 1 1 1 1
Engineering Laboratory

CS 122 | Computer Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3

GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation

EN 103 | Global English

EN 102 | Social English

PH 101 | General Physics |

PH 107 | Laboratory in General Physics |

a

=
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | ania | Un@ | @una
CE 111 | Fundamental Computer Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
CE 222 | Computer Organization and Architecture 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 223 | Computer Programming |l 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 253 | Digital System Fundamental 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 255 | Digital System Fundamental Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 3 3 3 3 3
CH 103 | Laboratory in General Chemistry 1 1 1 1 1 1
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3 3 3 3
Development
EN 103 | Global English — 3 3
18 18 18 18 21 21

Summer Session

Course Course Title

Number

XX xxx | Free Elective

GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation

ME 153 | Engineering Drawing and Mechanical Design
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#1131 IANITTUABNNADTUAL Y UBUA

FUUN 3

First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @nna | Un@ | @una | Und | @nna
CE 311 | Data Structure and Algorithm 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 312 | Data Structure and Algorithm Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
CE 313 | Operating System 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 314 | Data Communication Principles 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 315 | Computer Network 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 318 | Computer Network Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EL 311 | Microprocessor System 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 314 | Microprocessor Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
CE 437 | Principles of Robotics 3 3 3
18 21 18 21 18 21

nanansuUSaIn3 AugImINTIUAmEnS Un1sfinen 2565 /47




Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | ania | Un@ | @una
CE 321 | Object-Oriented Design and Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 322 | Object-Oriented Design and Programming 1 1 1 1 1 1
Laboratory
CE 323 | Database and Data Mining 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 325 | Automation System and Control 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 326 | Automation System and Control Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 325 | Introduction to Sensors and Actuators 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 326 | Introduction to Sensors and Actuators 1 1 1 1 1 1
Laboratory
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education

Summer Session

Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2

Number

CE 497 | Engineering Practice
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First Semester

#1913V IAINTIUABNNAAD S UALIULUA

JuUN 4

2568
Course Course Title
Number
CE 481 | Computer and Robotics Engineering Project |
CE 437 | Principles of Robotics
XXXX | Free Elective
XXXX | Major Elective
IE 311 | Probability and Engineering Statistics
CE 498 | Cooperative Education in computer and

Robotics Engineering (Major Elective)

Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | anda | Un@ | @nna
CE 411 | Software Engineering 3 3 3 3 3 3

Gt 452 | Commuter and Robotics Engineering Project I , - ................ 2 ................ -2 ................ -
asa | Ermbedded Syerem 5 X 3 ................ X 3 ................ X
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3 3 3 3 3
XXXX | Major Elective

IE 311 | Probability and Engineering Statistics

CE 483

Computer and Robotics Engineering Project

for Cooperative Education

Tumheinnaeanangns 140 mihein

a

aNgnsUTYReS Angdmnssumans Un1sAnw 2565 /49



WHUNSANYINAUNENGAS
AMZIAINTTUAENS

AU Y1IAINTIUT AR LA LA UMD TNULIUA

First Semester 1/1

24
o

YU

U

=D.

1

2565

Course Course Title
Number

GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning
ME 152 | Engineering Drawing and Modeling

First Semester 1/2

Course Course Title
Number

GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues
EN 101 | Everyday English

PH 105 | Modern Physics

PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics

MA 108 | Calculus |

50 N\ vanaasuUSyns AazIAINTINAIERs Un1sAnen 2565
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2

Number Und | @una | Un@ | ania | Un@ | @una

GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 3 3 3 3 3

GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3 3 3 3
Development

GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3 3 3

MI 121 | Creative Multimedia Skill 3 3 3 3 3 3

MI 122 | Computer System and Multimedia 3 3 3 3 3 3
Communication

MA 109 | Calculus Il

EN 102 | Social English

MA 108 | Calculus |

EN 101 | Everyday English

Summer Session

Course Course Title
Number

ME 152 | Engineering Drawing and Modeling
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life
MA 109 | Calculus I

a
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First Semester 2566

Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Un@d | @una | Un@ | @una | Un@ | a@nna

MI 213 | Multimedia Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3

MI 214 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation | 3 3 3 3 3 3

MI 215 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation 1 1 1 1 1 1

Laboratory |

EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 3 3 3 3 3

EL 215 Basic Circuit and Electronics Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1

GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3 3 3

EN 103 | Global English 3 3 3 3

EN 102 | Social English 3 3
17 17 17 17 17 17
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | ania | Un@ | @una
MI 222 | Multimedia Production 3 3 3 3 3 3
Ml 223 | Multimedia Production Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
MI 227 | Creative Thinking and Design 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 228 | Computer Graphics and Animation |I 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 229 | Computer Graphics and Animation 1 1 1 1 1 1
Laboratory I
EL 226 | Digital System for Light and Sound 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 227 | Digital System for Light and Sound 1 1 1 1 1 1
Laboratory
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 3 3 3 3 3
EN 103 | Global English — 3 | 3
18 18 18 18 21 21

Summer Session

Course Course Title
Number

ME 152 | Engineering Drawing and Modeling
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues

a

=
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First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
MI 316 | Entertainment Technology 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 317 | Introduction to Live and Event 3 3 3 3 3 3
Entertainment
MI 225 | Programming and Scripting 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 226 | Programming and Scripting Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
MI 123 | The Art of Storytelling 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 212 | Sound and Signal Theory 3 3 3 3 3 3
PH 105 | Modern Physics 3 3
PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics 1 1
16 16 16 16 20 20
Second Semester
Course Course Title ':ju 1/1 ':;'u 1/2 q'u 2
Number Un@ | @una | Un@ | ania | Un@ | @una
MI 326 | Music and Sound Appreciation 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 327 | Introduction to Hardware Creator 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 325 | New Media: Ideas and Applications 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 328 | Entertainment Live and Event Design 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 212 | Mathematics for Multimedia and 3 3 3 3 3 3
Entertainment Engineering
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3 3
18 21 18 21 18 21
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number

MI 497 | Engineering Practices

2 =)
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First Semester

2568

Course Course Title
Number
MI 481 | Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering
Project |
XXXX | Major Elective
XXXX | Major Elective
XXXX | Free Elective
MI 498 | Cooperative Education in Multimedia and

Entertainment Engineering

Second Semester

Course Course Title
Number
MI 482 | Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering
Project Il
XXXX | Major Elective
XXXX | Major Elective
XXXX | Free Elective
XXXX | Free Elective
MI 483 | Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering

Project for Cooperative

mheienaeanangns 134 miene
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WKUNSANEIAAMENE NS
ABIZIAINTIUAENS
a1913¥13aINssudyUszivuasinginisdoys

FuUR 1

First Semester 1/1 2565

Course Course Title

Number

GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

ME 154 | Engineering Drawing

First Semester 1/2

Course Course Title

Number

GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life

GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues

EN 101 | Everyday English

MA 108 | Calculus |

PH 105 | Modern Physics

PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics

a
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | anna | Und | ania | Un@ | @nna
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues — 3 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3 3 3
EN 102 | Social English 3 3 3 3 —
AIE 121 | Real-life Data Challenges 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 122 | Computer System and Data Communication 3 3 3 3 3 3
MA 109 | Calculus I

MA 108 | Calculus |

EN 101 | Everyday English

Summer Session

Course Course Title

Number

ME 154 | Engineering Drawing

GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

MA 109 | Calculus Il
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YUUN 2

First Semester 2566

Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3 3 3
AlE 213 | Computer Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable

Development
EN 102 | Social English
EN 103 | Global English
IE 213 | Mathematics for Artificial Intelligence

Engineering and Data Science
PH 105 | Modern Physics
PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | ania | Un@ | @una
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 3 3 3 3 3
AlE 212 | Statistical Data Design and Collection 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 221 | Business Analytics and Data Visualization 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 225 | Programming for Artificial Intelligence 3 3 3 3 3 3

Engineering and Data Science

EL 253 | Digital System Fundamental 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 256 | Digital System Fundamental Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
IE 316 | Probability and Statistics for Artificial 3 3 3 3 3 3

Intellisence Engineering and Data Science

GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life — 3 3

19 19 19 19 22 22

Summer Session

Course Course Title

Number

XX xxx | Free Elective

EN 103 | Global English

GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable

Development
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First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
AIE 311 | Data Structure and Algorithm 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 312 | Web Technology 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 313 | Database System 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 314 | Data Preparation and Data Mining 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 315 | Data Preparation and Data Mining Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
AIE 222 | Business Intelligence 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 321 | Big Data Processing and Analytics 3 3 3
16 19 16 19 16 19
Second Semester
Course Course Title ':ju 1/1 S;u 1/2 Sq'u 2
Number Undl | @auia | Und | @anda | Und | ania
AIE 223 | Artificial Intelligence 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 322 | Supervised Machine Learning 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 323 | Supervised Machine Learning Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
AIE 324 | Unsupervised Machine Learning 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 325 | Unsupervised Machine Learning Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 211 | Digital Marketing 3 3 3 3 3 3
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3 3
17 20 17 20 17 20
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Jndl | anna | Und | @nna | Und | anda
AlE 497 | Engineering Practice 0 0 0
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First Semester

2568

Course Course Title

Number

AIE 321 | Big Data Processing and Analytics
Artificial Intelligence Engineering and Data

AlE 481
Science Project |

XX xxx | Major Elective

XX xxx | Major Elective

XX xxx | Free Elective

AIE 498 | Cooperative Education in Artificial

Intelligence Engineering and Data Science

(Major Elective)

Second Semester

Course Course Title

Number

AIE 482 | Artificial Intelligence Engineering and Data
Science Project |l

XX xxx | Major Elective

XX xxx | Major Elective

XX xxx | Free Elective

AIE 483 | Artificial Intelligence Engineering and Data

Science Project for Cooperative Education

Umheienaeanangns 136 iienn

a

nangnsuIyay e

3 ALAFINTSUAIEAS UNISANWT 2565 /63





